1
Fan coil units
M
A
JO
R
 2
A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G  -  R E F R I G E R A T I O N  -  A I R  H A N D L I N G  -  H E A T  E X C H A N G E - NN AA   00 44 .. 55 00 11   BB

MAJOR 2
ACCESSORIES CASED MAJOR 2 (SUPPLIED SEPARATELY)*
Model Designation 426 428 430 432 434 435
CV1D CO1 90° rubber elbow
Code 7023445
. ..
CV1D
CH41D *
PO2
Support
feet and
front panel
Code 5854900 5854901 5854902 5854903 5854904
. .. .. .. .. ..
CV1D SO3
Code 5854910 5854911 5854912 5854913 5854914
. .. .. .. .. ..
CV1D
CH41D
X1
Paint corrector touching-up
pen RAL 9010 (12 ml content)
Code 5201727
. ..
CV1D
CH41D
RA1
2 piece male / female connectors
3/8" < 1/2"
Code 5202314
. ..
RA2
2 piece male / female connectors
1/2" < 3/4"
Code 5202313
. ..
Model Désignation 426 428 430 432 434 435
CH41D PR1
Lifting pump of the condensates mounted on the terminal unit with anti-overflow
security. Maximum capacity 8l/h for a lifting height of 1 meter.
Evacuation: flexible tube of interior diameter 6mm, end-piece diameter 8mm. This
accessory must be completed with a valve control to enslave the security to the
valve closing (condensation stopping).
Condensates flow approximate calculation: Qv (l/h) =
Code E038415
. ..
ACCESSORIES CASED MAJOR 2 (MOUNTED ON THE UNIT)
* Units are on stock to meet your requirements in the shortest time limits.
P totale - P sensible (W)
680
Rear support
for plinth
Thickness 55 mm
(for thickness
plinth : 70 mm)
16
Fan coil units
A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G  -  R E F R I G E R A T I O N  -  A I R  H A N D L I N G  -  H E A T  E X C H A N G E - NN AA   00 44 .. 55 00 11   BB
ACCESSORIES UNCASED MAJOR 2 (SUPPLIED SEPARATELY)*
Model Designation 426 428 430 432 434 435
NCH SU1
Elastic suspension supplied separately
(4 per unit necessary)
Code 0219453
. ..
NCH MO1 Smooth sleeve ø 100 mm with screws
Code 7013442
. ..